User Manual
ARK-2232
Fanless Embedded Box
Computer
Attention!
Please note:
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC certifica-
tion purposes, and there is an English user manual included as a PDF file on the

Note! Notes provide optional additional information.
v ARK-2232 User Manual
Ordering Information
 Optional Accessories
For ARK-2232
Model Number Description
ARK-2232L-S6A1 ARK-2232L Intel Atom E3940 1.6 GHz system
Part Number Description
96PSA-A60W12W6 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC12V/5A 60W with lockable DC jack
MOS-1120Y-0202E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37, 4-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-0202E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37, 4-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-2120-Z1101E Giga LAN Ethernet module, 1-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-2220-X1101E Parallel LPT module, 1-Ch, USB I/F
MOS-1130Y-0201E Isolated CANBus, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB I/F
MOS-1110Y-0101E Isolated 16 DI/8 DO, 1-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
MOS-2220-Z1101E High Speed COM USB module, 1-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-2110Z-1201E USB module,2-Ch,PCIe I/F
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB I/F
MIOE-PWR2-00A1E 9~36V DC-in power module
96PSA-A65W19P2-1 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19V/3.42A 65W (for MIOe-PWR2)
96PSA-A65W19P2-2 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19V/3.42A 65W (for MIOe-PWR2)